– PBX functionality
– high quality Voice
– current and voltage port protection
– enables to provide testing measurement of line
   characteristics
– maximum length of line – 6 km
Complete solutions for networking
VoIP Access Gateways TAU Series

Data Sheet
Software current version  2.13.1
VoIP-Gateways TAU Series ordering Information
Product name Description Image
TAU-72.IP-DC-S
TAU-36.IP-DC-S
TAU-32M.IP-S
TAU-72.IP-DC-M
TAU-36.IP-DC-M
TAU-32M.IP-M
TAU-72.IP-AC-S
TAU-36.IP-AC-S
TAU32M-M8S
TAU-72.IP-AC-M
TAU-36.IP-AC-M
TAU32M-M8O
VoIP-gateway TAU-72.IP: 72хFXS, 3хRJ45-10/100/1000, 2 slots for SFP, SIP/H.323, 1U, DC 48V
TAU-72.IP
TAU-36.IP
TAU-32M.IP
VoIP-gateway TAU-36.IP: 36хFXS, 3хRJ45-10/100/1000, 2 slots for  SFP, SIP/H.323, 1U, DC 48V
Access VoIP-gateway TAU-32M.IP chassis : 4 slots for submodules TAU32M-M8S или TAU32M-
M8O, 3хRJ-45 (LAN), 2 chassis for SFP, slot for power supply PM150-220/12 or PM75-48/12, 1U,
SIP
VoIP-gateway TAU-72.IP: 72хFXS, 3хRJ45-10/100/1000, 2 slots for SFP, H.248, 1U, DC 48V
VoIP-gateway TAU-36.IP: 36хFXS, 3хRJ45-10/100/1000, 2 slots for SFP, H.248, 1U, DC 48V
Access VoIP-gateway TAU-32M.IP chassis : 4 slots for submodules TAU32M-M8S or TAU32M-
M8O, 3хRJ-45 (LAN), 2 chassis for SFP, 1 slot for power supply PM150-220/12 or PM75-48/12,
1U, SIP
VoIP-gateway TAU-72.IP: 72хFXS, 3хRJ45-10/100/1000, 2 slots for SFP, SIP/H.323, 1U, AC 220V
VoIP- gateway TAU-36.IP: 36хFXS, 3хRJ45-10/100/1000, 2 slots for SFP, SIP/H.323, 1U, AC 220V
TAU32M-M8S  subscriber's line equipment sub module (installed in chassis TAU-32M.IP):
analog subscribers ports (FXS)
VoIP--gateway TAU-72.IP: 72хFXS, 3хRJ45-10/100/1000, 2 slots for SFP, H.248, 1U, AC 220V
VoIP- gateway TAU-36.IP: 36хFXS, 3хRJ45-10/100/1000, 2 slots for SFP, H.248, 1U, AC 220V
TAU32M-M8O  subscriber's PBX  line  sub module (installed in chassis TAU-32M.IP):
8 analog  ports (FXO)
www.eltex.nsk.ru 4
Complete solutions for networking
About company  Contact us
Eltex company is leading Russian developer and manufacturer of
telecommunications equipment  with 20 years of history. Integrity of solutions and
seamless integration capability  into Customer infrastructure is  priority area of
company development.
+7 (383) 274 48 48
+7 (383) 274 48 49
VoIP Access Gateways TAU Series
Data Sheet
Power module PM160-220/12, 220V AC, 160WPM160-220/12
PM75-48/12 Power module  PM75-48/12, 48V DC, 75W
TAU-24.IP-AC-S
TAU-24.IP-DC-S
TAU-24.IP-DC-M
TAU-24.IP-AC-M
TAU-16.IP-S
TAU-16.IP-M
TAU-24.IP
TAU-16.IP
VoIP-gateway TAU-24.IP: 24хFXS, 2хRJ45-10/100/1000, SIP/H.323, 1U, AC 220V
VoIP-gateway TAU-24.IP: 24хFXS, 2хRJ45-10/100/1000, SIP/H.323, 1U, DC 48V
VoIP-gateway TAU-24.IP: 24хFXS, 2хRJ45-10/100/1000, H.248, 1U, AC 220V
VoIP-gatewayTAU-24.IP: 24хFXS, 2хRJ45-10/100/1000, H.248, 1U, DC 48V
VoIP-gateway TAU-16.IP: 16хFXS, 2хRJ45-10/100/1000, SIP/H.323, 1U, AC 220V
VoIP-gateway TAU-16.IP: 16хFXS, 2хRJ45-10/100/1000, H.248, 1U, AC 220V
VoIP-Gateways TAU Series Ordering Information (continuation)
Product name Description Image
Cabels